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Precinct

County
Houghton County
Michigan
City of Hancock, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Hancock, Ward 2,
Precinct 2

City of Hancock, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

City of Houghton, Precinct 1
City of Houghton, Precinct 2
Adams Township, Precinct 1

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 5

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 9

Chassell Township, Precinct 1
Duncan Township, Precinct 1
Duncan Township, Precinct 2

Elm River Township, Precinct
1

Franklin Township, Precinct 1

Franklin Township, Precinct 2

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Houghton County, Michigan
August 03, 2021
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

OFFICIAL TOTALS
AUGUST 3, 2021 SPECIAL ELECTION

RegBEEe Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
1,016 127 127 12.50%
1,298 163 163 12.56%
1,122 169 169 15.06%
1,219 200 200 16.41%
1,743 215 215 12.34%
1,976 215 215 10.88%
1,665 218 218 13.09%
1,341 108 108 8.05%
537 91 91 16.95%
1,578 219 219 13.88%
1,586 200 200 12.61%
100 14 14 14.00%
91 15 15 16.48%
208 51 51 24.52%
771 90 90 11.67%
342 58 58 16.96%
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Precinct
Hancock Township, Precinct
1
Laird Township, Precicnt 1
Osceola Township, Precinct 1
Osceola Township, Precinct 2
Osceola Township, Precinct 4
Portage Township, Precinct 2
Portage Township, Precinct 4
Quincy Township, Precinct 1

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

Stanton Township, Precinct 1
Stanton Township, Precinct 2

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 2

Houghton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

403

421
402
721
345
1,965
620
238

1,612

1,164
136

981

703

26,304

26,304

Cards Cast

69

60
67
100
36
269
66
19

219

154
32

163

157

3,564

3,564

Voters Cast

69

60
67
100
36
269
66
19

219

154
32

163

157

3,564

3,564

% Turnout

17.12%

14.25%
16.67%
13.87%
10.43%
13.69%
10.65%

7.98%

13.59%

13.23%
23.53%

16.62%

22.33%

13.55%

N/A

N/A
13.55%
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Houghton County Tax Limitation Renewal Proposition for Operation of the Canal View (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

City of Hancock, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Hancock, Ward 2,
Precinct 2

City of Hancock, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

City of Houghton, Precinct 1
City of Houghton, Precinct 2
Adams Township, Precinct 1

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 5

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 9

Chassell Township, Precinct 1
Duncan Township, Precinct 1
Duncan Township, Precinct 2

Elm River Township, Precinct
1

Franklin Township, Precinct 1
Franklin Township, Precinct 2

Hancock Township, Precinct
1

Laird Township, Precicnt 1
Osceola Township, Precinct 1
Osceola Township, Precinct 2

Osceola Township, Precinct 4

Times Cast

127

163

169

200
215
215

218

108

91

219

200
14
15

51

90
58

69

60
67
100
36

Registered
Voters

1,016

1,298

1,122

1,219
1,743
1,976

1,665

1,341

537

1,578

1,586
100
91

208

771
342

403

421
402
721
345

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

City of Hancock, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Hancock, Ward 2,
Precinct 2

City of Hancock, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

City of Houghton, Precinct 1
City of Houghton, Precinct 2
Adams Township, Precinct 1

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 5

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 9

Chassell Township, Precinct 1
Duncan Township, Precinct 1
Duncan Township, Precinct 2

EIm River Township, Precinct
1

Franklin Township, Precinct 1
Franklin Township, Precinct 2

Hancock Township, Precinct
1

Laird Township, Precicnt 1
Osceola Township, Precinct 1
Osceola Township, Precinct 2

Osceola Township, Precinct 4

Yes

104

131

136

181
192
180
181

86

65

177

163

11
39

59
42
53

40
52
67
22

No

23

32

32

18
21
35
37

22

21

42

37

11

31
16
16

19
15
33
14

Total Votes

127

163

168

199
213
215
218

108

86

219

200
14
15
50

90
58
69

59
67
100
36
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Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

City of Hancock, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Hancock, Ward 2,
Precinct 2

City of Hancock, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

City of Houghton, Precinct 1
City of Houghton, Precinct 2
Adams Township, Precinct 1

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 5

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 9

Chassell Township, Precinct 1
Duncan Township, Precinct 1
Duncan Township, Precinct 2

Elm River Township, Precinct
1

Franklin Township, Precinct 1
Franklin Township, Precinct 2

Hancock Township, Precinct
1

Laird Township, Precicnt 1
Osceola Township, Precinct 1
Osceola Township, Precinct 2

Osceola Township, Precinct 4

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o

o O o o

o

o

o O o o
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Precinct

Portage Township, Precinct 2
Portage Township, Precinct 4
Quincy Township, Precinct 1

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

Stanton Township, Precinct 1
Stanton Township, Precinct 2

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 2

qoughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

219

154
32

163

157

3,564

3,564

Registered
Voters

—
() BNe]
N o
o w»

238
1,612

1,164
136

981

703

26,304

0

0
26,304

Precinct

Portage Township, Precinct 2
Portage Township, Precinct 4
Quincy Township, Precinct 1

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

Stanton Township, Precinct 1
Stanton Township, Precinct 2

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 2

qoughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

227
54
16

172

121
25
109

121

2,835

2,835

No

42
12

47

33

54

36

718

718

8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Total Votes

2

= o O
o o W

219

154
32
163

157

3,553

3,553
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ge)

(9]

= c

c -

S QL
Precinct 5 §
Portage Township, Precinct 2 0
Portage Township, Precinct 4 0
Quincy Township, Precinct 1 0
Schoolcraft Township, 0
Precinct 1
Stanton Township, Precinct 1 0
Stanton Township, Precinct 2 0
Torch Lake Township, 0
Precinct 1
Torch Lake Township, 0
Precinct 2
4oughton County Michigan - 0

Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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City of Hancock Recreation Millage Renewal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

City of Hancock, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Hancock, Ward 2,
Precinct 2

City of Hancock, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

127

163

169

459

459

Registered
Voters

1,016

1,298

1,122

3,436

3,436

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

City of Hancock, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Hancock, Ward 2,
Precinct 2

City of Hancock, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

102

126

133

361

361

No

25

37

35

97

97

8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Total Votes

127

163

168

458

458
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Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

City of Hancock, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Hancock, Ward 2,
Precinct 2

City of Hancock, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM
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Ballot Proposal for Hubbell Fire District 1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

97

97

97

Registered
Voters

609

609

609

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

65

65

65

No

32

32

32

8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Total Votes

97

97

97
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Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM
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Village of Calumet Street Department Millage Renewal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 5

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

91

91

91

Registered
Voters

537

537

537

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 5

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

60

60

60

No

30

30

30

8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Total Votes

90

90

90
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Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 5

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM
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Village of Laurium Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 9

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

219

219

219

Registered
Voters

1,578

1,578

1,578

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 9

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

187

187

187

No

32

32

32

8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Total Votes

219

219

219



Page: 14 of 14

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 9

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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