Page: 1 of 14 8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Houghton County, Michigan August 03, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

OFFICIAL TOTALS AUGUST 3, 2021 SPECIAL ELECTION

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
Houghton County Michigan				
City of Hancock, Ward 1, Precinct 1	1,016	127	127	12.50%
City of Hancock, Ward 2, Precinct 2	1,298	163	163	12.56%
City of Hancock, Ward 3, Precinct 3	1,122	169	169	15.06%
City of Houghton, Precinct 1	1,219	200	200	16.41%
City of Houghton, Precinct 2	1,743	215	215	12.34%
Adams Township, Precinct 1	1,976	215	215	10.88%
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 1	1,665	218	218	13.09%
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 2	1,341	108	108	8.05%
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 5	537	91	91	16.95%
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 9	1,578	219	219	13.88%
Chassell Township, Precinct 1	1,586	200	200	12.61%
Duncan Township, Precinct 1	100	14	14	14.00%
Duncan Township, Precinct 2	91	15	15	16.48%
Elm River Township, Precinct	208	51	51	24.52%
Franklin Township, Precinct 1	771	90	90	11.67%
Franklin Township, Precinct 2	342	58	58	16.96%

Page: 2 of 14 8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Hancock Township, Precinct 1	403	69	69	17.12%
Laird Township, Precicnt 1	421	60	60	14.25%
Osceola Township, Precinct 1	402	67	67	16.67%
Osceola Township, Precinct 2	721	100	100	13.87%
Osceola Township, Precinct 4	345	36	36	10.43%
Portage Township, Precinct 2	1,965	269	269	13.69%
Portage Township, Precinct 4	620	66	66	10.65%
Quincy Township, Precinct 1	238	19	19	7.98%
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	1,612	219	219	13.59%
Stanton Township, Precinct 1	1,164	154	154	13.23%
Stanton Township, Precinct 2	136	32	32	23.53%
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	981	163	163	16.62%
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 2	703	157	157	22.33%
Houghton County Michigan - Total	26,304	3,564	3,564	13.55%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	26,304	3,564	3,564	13.55%

Page: 3 of 14 8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Houghton County Tax Limitation Renewal Proposition for Operation of the Canal View (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Houghton County Michigan		
City of Hancock, Ward 1, Precinct 1	127	1,016
City of Hancock, Ward 2, Precinct 2	163	1,298
City of Hancock, Ward 3, Precinct 3	169	1,122
City of Houghton, Precinct 1	200	1,219
City of Houghton, Precinct 2	215	1,743
Adams Township, Precinct 1	215	1,976
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 1	218	1,665
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 2	108	1,341
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 5	91	537
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 9	219	1,578
Chassell Township, Precinct 1	200	1,586
Duncan Township, Precinct 1	14	100
Duncan Township, Precinct 2	15	91
Elm River Township, Precinct	51	208
Franklin Township, Precinct 1	90	771
Franklin Township, Precinct 2	58	342
Hancock Township, Precinct	69	403
Laird Township, Precicnt 1	60	421
Osceola Township, Precinct 1	67	402
Osceola Township, Precinct 2	100	721
Osceola Township, Precinct 4	36	345

_		-	-
Precinct	Yes	o Z	Total Votes
County			
Houghton County Michigan			
City of Hancock, Ward 1, Precinct 1	104	23	127
City of Hancock, Ward 2, Precinct 2	131	32	163
City of Hancock, Ward 3, Precinct 3	136	32	168
City of Houghton, Precinct 1	181	18	199
City of Houghton, Precinct 2	192	21	213
Adams Township, Precinct 1	180	35	215
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 1	181	37	218
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 2	86	22	108
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 5	65	21	86
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 9	177	42	219
Chassell Township, Precinct 1	163	37	200
Duncan Township, Precinct 1	9	5	14
Duncan Township, Precinct 2	11	4	15
Elm River Township, Precinct	39	11	50
Franklin Township, Precinct 1	59	31	90
Franklin Township, Precinct 2	42	16	58
Hancock Township, Precinct	53	16	69
Laird Township, Precicnt 1	40	19	59
Osceola Township, Precinct 1	52	15	67
Osceola Township, Precinct 2	67	33	100
Osceola Township, Precinct 4	22	14	36

Page: 4 of 14 8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Houghton County Michigan	
City of Hancock, Ward 1, Precinct 1	0
City of Hancock, Ward 2, Precinct 2	0
City of Hancock, Ward 3, Precinct 3	0
City of Houghton, Precinct 1	0
City of Houghton, Precinct 2	0
Adams Township, Precinct 1	0
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 1	0
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 2	0
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 5	0
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 9	0
Chassell Township, Precinct 1	0
Duncan Township, Precinct 1	0
Duncan Township, Precinct 2	0
Elm River Township, Precinct	0
Franklin Township, Precinct 1	0
Franklin Township, Precinct 2	0
Hancock Township, Precinct 1	0
Laird Township, Precicnt 1	0
Osceola Township, Precinct 1	0
Osceola Township, Precinct 2	0
Osceola Township, Precinct 4	0

Page: 5 of 14 8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Portage Township, Precinct 2	269	1,965
Portage Township, Precinct 4	66	620
Quincy Township, Precinct 1	19	238
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	219	1,612
Stanton Township, Precinct 1	154	1,164
Stanton Township, Precinct 2	32	136
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	163	981
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 2	157	703
Houghton County Michigan - Total	3,564	26,304
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	3,564	26,304

			0/3/2021 1.5
Precinct	Yes	9	Total Votes
Portage Township, Precinct 2	227	42	269
Portage Township, Precinct 4	54	12	66
Quincy Township, Precinct 1	16	3	19
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	172	47	219
Stanton Township, Precinct 1	121	33	154
Stanton Township, Precinct 2	25	7	32
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	109	54	163
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 2	121	36	157
Houghton County Michigan - Total	2,835	718	3,553
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	2,835	718	3,553

Page: 6 of 14 8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

	Jnresolved Vrite-In
Precinct	5 ≯
Portage Township, Precinct 2	0
Portage Township, Precinct 4	0
Quincy Township, Precinct 1	0
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	0
Stanton Township, Precinct 1	0
Stanton Township, Precinct 2	0
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	0
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 2	0
Houghton County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 7 of 14 8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

City of Hancock Recreation Millage Renewal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Houghton County Michigan		
City of Hancock, Ward 1, Precinct 1	127	1,016
City of Hancock, Ward 2, Precinct 2	163	1,298
City of Hancock, Ward 3, Precinct 3	169	1,122
Houghton County Michigan - Total	459	3,436
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	459	3,436

Precinct	Yes	O Z	Total Votes
County			
Houghton County Michigan			
City of Hancock, Ward 1, Precinct 1	102	25	127
City of Hancock, Ward 2, Precinct 2	126	37	163
City of Hancock, Ward 3, Precinct 3	133	35	168
Houghton County Michigan - Total	361	97	458
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	361	97	458

Page: 8 of 14 8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Houghton County Michigan	
City of Hancock, Ward 1, Precinct 1	0
City of Hancock, Ward 2, Precinct 2	0
City of Hancock, Ward 3, Precinct 3	0
Houghton County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 9 of 14 8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Ballot Proposal for Hubbell Fire District 1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Houghton County Michigan		
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	97	609
Houghton County Michigan - Total	97	609
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	97	609

Precinct	Yes	0 Z	Total Votes
County			
Houghton County Michigan			
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	65	32	97
Houghton County Michigan - Total	65	32	97
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	65	32	97

Page: 10 of 14 8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Houghton County Michigan	
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	0
Houghton County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 11 of 14 8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Village of Calumet Street Department Millage Renewal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Houghton County Michigan		
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 5	91	537
Houghton County Michigan - Total	91	537
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	91	537

Precinct	Yes	o Z	Total Votes
County			
Houghton County Michigan			
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 5	60	30	90
Houghton County Michigan - Total	60	30	90
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	60	30	90

Page: 12 of 14 8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Houghton County Michigan	
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 5	0
Houghton County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 13 of 14 8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Village of Laurium Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Houghton County Michigan		
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 9	219	1,578
Houghton County Michigan - Total	219	1,578
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	219	1,578

Precinct	Yes	0 Z	Total Votes
County			
Houghton County Michigan			
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 9	187	32	219
Houghton County Michigan - Total	187	32	219
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	187	32	219

Page: 14 of 14 8/5/2021 1:32:12 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Houghton County Michigan	
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 9	0
Houghton County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0